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Hanan Dudley

5 Centerpointe Dr., Suite 150 Direct: 503-684-2173
Lake Oswego, Or 97035 Fax: 503-624-9595
www.hananshomes.com hdudley@prunw.com

My business is built on your referrals and they mean the world to me.
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(# Prudential

Northwest Properties

RARE OPPORTUNITY AT THE OREGON YACHT CLUB! $450,000

1700 sqft, 3 bed, 2 bath home at Oregon's finest gate moorage.
Walk or bike to Sellwood, Oaks Park or Downtown Portland.
Wonderful views of the river, Ross Island and the West Hills!

ENJoY AMAZING ViIEws FRom NEARLY EVERY WiNDow! $899,950
Contemporary 4 bed, 4.1 bath, 5,264 sqft Tigard home on 3
levels with granite, soaring vaults, custom woodwork, hardwood
and tile floors, theatre room, hot tub and 5 gas fireplaces.

A

BEAUTIFUL REMODELED RANCH ON .68 AcREs. $575,000

3 bed, 2 bath 2,068 sqft SW Portland home with jet tub, walk in
closet, 2 car garage with RV parking, carport, large patio,
fenced yard, AC, and insulated 864 sqft shop. Terrific location!

TERRIFIC HORSE PROPERTY POTENTIAL! 11.25 AcRES $544,000
Beautiful 4 bed, 3 bath, 4035 sqft home with gourmet kitchen &
2 fireplaces. Private secluded lot recently cleared with some
nice trees left. Basketball court. Plenty of room for horses!

e

q

WELL MAINTAINED ATTRACTIVE HILLSBORO RANCH. $239,000
3 bed, 2 bath 1,320 sqft house with porch, fenced yard, and
patio for summer barbecue. Great curb appeal. Newer siding,
fresh paint. Close to Intel, highway and shopping!

HomE AND GARDEN FEATURED CONTEMPORARY HoMmE! $690,000
3 bed, 2.1 bath, 2,750 sqft SW Portland home with murals,
gourmet kitchen, 4 decks, master suite w/ sitting room, vineyard
room and breathtaking views. Private retreat in the city!

©2006, An independently owned and operated member of Prudential Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. i Frsbestiad is a service mark of the Prudential Insurance Company of America, Equal Housing Opportunity. (&2

DAVE HRABAL 203-802-6471

« SOLD OVER 542 MILLION IN 2004 & 2005!

= SOLD OVER 1300 HOMES SINCE 1991

= Million Dollar Club Platinum & Diamond designations
» See more listings at www.DaveHrabal.com

ASSON

REALTORS
“Tha Sign of Exparieace”

IRVINGTON BEAUTY

Updated with wood floors, built-ins, huge dining
room, fireplace, bonus room, basement, new 2

car gar, elect, plumbing, decks, windows & roof.
2899 sqft, 5 bed, 2 bath $599,900

IMmAcuLATE YounG HomE
Designer colors, vaulted ceilings, skylight, gas
fireplace, formal dining with bay window, family
room & vaulted master with walk-in closet.
1641 sqft, 3 bed, 2.5 bath $264,900

UPDATED STARTER HOME

892 sqft, 2 bed, 1 bath home with fresh paint,
new fixtures, vinyl, carpet and garage door plus
patio and more on a nice level corner lot.
$169,950

Custom HAPPY VALLEY VIEW HoME
Large rooms, high ceilings, granite/cherry
kitchen, 2 masters with jetted tubs, sunroom,
den/office, walk-in closets, MUCH more! 4000
sqft, 4 bed, 3.5 bath. $699,900

WonDerFUL CommoN WALL HomE

1338 sqft, 3 bed, 2.5 bath home has vaulted
ceilings, designer colors, bay window & gas
fireplace in living , dining with coved ceiling &
master with walk-in closet. $189,900

CLose-IN REMODELED HOME

Larger than it looks! Granite & tile kitchen,
hardwoods, built-ins, large master suite, office,
utility room, family room & formal dining. 2109
sqft, 4 bed, 2 bath. $349,900

NW CONTEMPORARY

2652 sqft, 4 bed, 3 bath house has gorgeous
custom finishes, vaulted great room on main
level & sperate living quarters on lower level.

Al set on large private view lot! $599,900

Roomy SpLIT LEVEL ON NICELY LANDSCAPED LoT
244 sqft, 4 bed, 3 bath house with large rear
yard, fruit trees, raised garden & deck plus
bright lower level with lots of windows!
$319,950

@ jkh yeus M L'ﬂ'lg lE.L' Inc Let our loan experts help you choose the right mortgage for your lifestyle.

503-97T-1551 = 1-866-077-1551

10157 W BARBUR BLYD. SUITE 2@aC
FORTLAND. OR BTZ1E

Choosing the right mortgage for your lifestyle could have a substantial impact on your
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